
Man

47

31

29

30

34

805

815

835

83
0

82
5

820

800

795

790

850865

870
875
880

770

835845
835

830

84
0

865

840

855

785

85
0 840

860

915

734

751

788

341

343

234

354

754

914

340

795

753

752

679

1029

684

917

733

1108

705

913

802

780

789

649

232

347

673

738

678

648

793

669

750

718

796

675

658

698

699

797

729

345

353

916

954

689

798

686

714

355

693

647

737

720

744

235

707

677

745
853

685

990

740

681

989

791

348

339

1087

736

852

706

991

682

666

956

735

344

339

742

692

41

722

708

725

703

995

883

957
952

746

702

834

671

683

711

882

342

352

691

670

351

231

992

728

726

700/C
701

854

719

884

708

1598

959

855

747

716

688

730

710

958

697

866

859

696

680

994
997

231

704/B

739

953

690

717

676

879
880

743

712

704/C

700/A

721

700/B

872

704/A

676

860

858

877

869
870

731

285326

876

715

709860

1025

865

724

694

732

863

881

864

878

857

349

856

871

Jadhavwadi

Tondale

Pangari

Andhali

Takewadi (Andhali)

Bijavadi

Bidal
Bodake

Virobanagar(N.V.)

Pachvad

74°32'30"E

74°32'30"E

74°32'0"E

74°32'0"E

74°31'30"E

74°31'30"E

74°31'0"E

74°31'0"E

74°30'30"E

74°30'30"E

74°30'0"E

74°30'0"E

74°29'30"E

74°29'30"E

17
°5

0'0
"N

17
°5

0'0
"N

17
°4

9'3
0"

N

17
°4

9'3
0"

N

17
°4

9'0
"N

17
°4

9'0
"N

17
°4

8'3
0"

N

17
°4

8'3
0"

N

17
°4

8'0
"N

17
°4

8'0
"N

17
°4

7'3
0"

N

17
°4

7'3
0"

N

17
°4

7'0
"N

17
°4

7'0
"N

17
°4

6'3
0"

N

17
°4

6'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:11,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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